
Slno . DP ID CL ID Name Warrant No Total Shares Net Amount
1 : IN30036020085873 YOGESH SURESH JARIWALA 200006 7000 18900
2 : IN30021411041694 BANARSI DASS 200007 38 114
3 : IN30383310312598 KARANBIR SINGH 200008 10 30
4 : IN30007910081400 ASHOK  KUMAR  PAGARIA 200010 20 60
5 : IN30246110712658 RAJESHKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI THAKKAR 200011 38 114
6 : IN30023911558423 SHAILESH JAGDISH 200012 38 102
7 : IN30051318192466 MUKESHBHAI ISHWARLAL PATEL 200013 38 114
8 : IN30051312106804 SUNIT KULINKANT SHAH 200014 1 3
9 : 1301670000338133 NANDITA SUBHASH DANGAT 200015 15 45

10 : IN30123310297105 SHAH TRUPTIBEN RAKESHBHAI 200016 5 15
11 : IN30023911507503 GIRA HIREN DESAI 200017 100 300
12 : IN30021412396177 JIGNESH V TURAKHIA 200018 500 1500
13 : IN30311610455353 YUVRAJ MADHAVRAO NARAWADE 200020 51 153
14 : IN30177413913739 OMPRAKASH GOPIKISAN BAHETI 200023 1 3
15 : IN30214810586485 RASHMI VENKATESH 200026 15 45
16 : IN30051311663340 P J UMESHA 200027 5 15
17 : IN30108022692980 S ASHOK CHOPDA 200029 38 102
18 : IN30051316000870 K SOMASUNDARAM 200030 25 75
19 : IN30023910455660 VARUGHESE K MANI 200035 39 117
20 : IN30021412016326 ANNAND DOKANIA 200036 195 585
21 :IN30023912393795 SHOBHA MEHTA 200054 38 90
22 :IN30023916661259 VINOD MINIMANDIRAM RAJENDRAN 200276 10 23
23 :IN30177420037071 RAJAT VERMA 200665 35 105
24 :IN30096610073472 PRAVEEN KUMAR GOEL 200947 1 2
25 :1208160082902490 MANISH KUMAR DABAS 201139 1 3
26 :1203320062049200 AMIT KUMAR 201444 5 15
27 :IN30186267750384 SANDHYA  JAIN 201921 50 150
28 :1208160013696856 RANJEET KUMAR 201933 1 3
29 :IN30186268664703 RAJAT  SAXENA 202223 5 15
30 :1208160092504993 RAJ KUMAR NAGPAL 202736 20 60
31 :1201090008736360 TARUN  AGARWAL . 202937 100 300
32 :IN30236511024514 PARDEEP 203155 38 114
33 :1201910101689518 VINOD KUMAR 203172 38 114
34 :1203320088212894 ANJU PRASAD 203399 12 36
35 :1208160077060511 AKSHAY KUMAR 203443 52 156
36 :1208880021818054 MEGHA SAXENA 203455 25 75
37 :1206690001148205 ABHISHEK MITTAL 204193 1 3
38 :1203320061996600 GURDEEP SINGH 204259 8 24
39 :1203320061272002 ATIF ALI KHAN 205218 5 15
40 :1208250003509611 SATYAVIR SINGH 205332 2 6
41 :1208160084272236 SHIPRA PANDEY 205352 17 51
42 :IN30133018108005 SAVITA TULSIANI 205375 1 3
43 :IN30021445069444 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH CHUAHAN 205420 1 3
44 :1208160038891001 SONALI TRIPATHI 205741 3 9
45 :1208880013833968 RAJANISH PATEL 205796 3 9
46 :1208420000101359 DEEPAK MISHRA . 206142 10 30
47 :1208180088903326 BINISH NAJMI 206444 5 15
48 :IN30096610347688 DEVENDRA SINGH JADAUN 206679 5 15
49 :1202990002257033 RAKESH MOHAN 206694 38 114
50 :1208870327682149 ADITI WADHWA . . 206769 10 30
51 :1208430000402977 SHUBHAM SHARMA 206861 36 108
52 :1208870191497915 REETA JOSHI 206997 15 45
53 :1208160040700130 ANITA GUPTA 207031 25 75
54 :1203320021150768 Vineet Singh 207247 38 114
55 :1208880005233143 NARESH SARWAN 207660 5 15
56 :1208870146831316 NISHA VERMA 207772 13 39
57 :1206690012127297 SURENDRA KUMAR GOYAL 207838 1 3
58 :1208160061344408 VARUN SAXENA 207993 3 9
59 :1208160106058261 RAM PRASAD SHARMA 208218 26 78
60 :1204470006214575 ASHISH JHANWAR 208345 50 150
61 :1208160040038878 PARBAT SINGH 208424 82 246
62 :1208160053369125 SATYA NARAYAN VIJAYVARGIYA 208505 20 60
63 :1201700000127291 SUDHIR CHITTORA 208520 30 90
64 :1202300001174634 SURENDRA JAIN 208527 500 1500
65 :1208880000146971 SURENDRA SINGH 208659 2 6
66 :1208160115201437 ANIL KUMAR MEENA 208663 20 60
67 :1208160154499839 PRIYANKA MEENA 208693 85 255
68 :1208870162908359 DHARMRAJ RAUTRAWAL 208709 4 12
69 :1208160086718494 RAJNEESH SHARMA 208811 21 63
70 :1203320035867580 Manish Kumar Gandhi 208853 38 114
71 :1208160085203739 JASODA DUDI 208899 5 15
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72 :1208160019746846 SUNITA KUMARI 209004 2 6
73 :1208160044595192 MANOJ KUMAR 209007 10 30
74 :1208180039997956 DIPENDRA KUMAR 209032 54 162
75 :1208870325949873 NEETU . . 209036 133 399
76 :1302340000501544 KAVISH JAJOO 209317 38 114
77 :IN30051320938273 DEEPAK LOONKER 209348 150 450
78 :1208160063974959 SHANTI DEVI 209465 7 21
79 :IN30097411507983 RADA SADHANABEN KANABHAI 210012 1 3
80 :1203600002690556 AMIBEN RAJNIKANTBHAI BELANI 210259 8 24
81 :1207160000177251 DILIPKUMAR VANRAJBHAI KATIRA 210544 6 18
82 :1207440000095520 VASTUPAL JAYANTIBHAI SHAH 210729 14 42
83 :IN30127630370145 RAVINDRAN G NAIR 210942 100 300
84 :1203320001345908 MEHUL RAVJIBHAI PATEL 211694 135 405
85 :1201090004867721 KAVITABEN KIRANKUMAR BHAVSAR 212090 38 114
86 :1201090032945220 KISHORKUMAR RAMANLAL TRIVEDI 212117 100 300
87 :1208870162933472 MEET PATEL 212661 2 6
88 :IN30098210767292 VIRAL BHOGILAL PANCHAL 212705 34 102
89 :1203320005079282 BHAVESH B NARIYA 213328 13 39
90 :1208160058667113 YASH BHARATBHAI PATEL 214006 3 9
91 :1203440000001267 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD 215774 310 837
92 :1203210000134804 JMC EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED   . 216046 10 27
93 :1207910000014304 PURVI ANISH SHAH 216293 1000 3000
94 :IN30611490067222 ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA 216340 6 18
95 :IN30023914531802 SHUBHAVATHI K DEVADIGA 216387 26 78
96 :IN30311610999177 PRAVIN KANJI MOTA 216762 230 690
97 :1201090001564734 KAMINI BHARAT BHAVSAR 216898 4 12
98 :1203320002891241 UDAY S PAWAR 217730 16 48
99 :1203320032977285 ANAND MANBHARAN JHA 217774 4 12

100 :IN30311614947113 PRANAV  VISWANATH 219368 10 30
101 :IN30051392401957 NEETA DAUNDKAR BALU 219523 1 3
102 :1208880000078711 SESHADRI NARAYANAN 219958 3 9
103 :1208160022838211 PRAFULLA GAJANAN SHETYE 220386 160 480
104 :1202890001404951 OJASWINI PRABHKAR CHITALE 221092 97 291
105 :1208160054625476 GAJANAN RAMLAL SHINDE 221169 17 51
106 :IN30611490075272 CHANDRAKANT  PARMANAND  PUROHIT 221564 4 12
107 :1208180054700868 PRIYANKA VISHAL GAIKWAD 222171 25 75
108 :1208160058920658 HRIDAYKUMAR ARJUN SASNE 222197 5 15
109 :1208160055040258 SWAPNALI KETAN DOKE 222202 6 18
110 :IN30612210259467 MANE ANIL TULSHIRAM 222226 20 60
111 :1208160021441897 WASIM SALAR SHAIKH 222257 2 6
112 :1208160010886028 TUSHAR SUNIL NIKAM 222462 4 12
113 :1203320102729203 SAGAR BJRANG SATALE 222670 1 3
114 :1208180005065917 SHOAIB NAZIR SHAIKH 222758 4 12
115 :1204470017762318 RITESH JETHALAL MANGE 222937 1 3
116 :1204720044288625 SHANKAR RAJAYA GANGARAM MADARI . 223085 175 525
117 :1203320037598286 Mitthuram Bholaram Gupta 223271 18 54
118 :IN30160410263924 VIJAY SHREENIWASJEE BANGAD 223729 2 6
119 :1208870012578630 ANIKET ANIL YEMEKAR 223966 13 39
120 :IN30311610266197 PURUSHOTTAM CHOURIYA 224005 210 630
121 :1202000000224130 SUVARNA M MANDWE 224462 100 300
122 :1208160047690461 KIRAN KAILASH PANZADE 224553 10 30
123 :IN30429570310877 YASH  GUPTA 224886 500 1500
124 :1203460000423709 SHAKUNTALA DEVI AGRAWAL 225156 20 60
125 :1302340000156683 CHANDRA BHAN BANSAL 225340 5 15
126 :1208870013199718 SUYASH GUPTA 225430 30 90
127 :IN30327080220966 SHIVANGI  KESHARWANI 225532 5 15
128 :1201090025296594 AMAN KULSHRESTHA 225635 9 27
129 :1201090030500482 BABY TARNNUM 226009 2 6
130 :1201130000151732 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 226017 10 30
131 :1203320006393472 NEELESH CHATURVEDI 226164 55 165
132 :IN30133040146478 SUGUNA  VOLLALA 226480 5 15
133 :1208160075434868 ANISHA ANDHANI 226752 24 72
134 :1203320009939213 RAJA MOHAN REDDY PALAKOLLU 226881 30 90
135 :1203320102089227 NAREN GANAPATHY 227068 5 15
136 :IN30021435941250 SWETHA  JAMPANI 227266 180 540
137 :1208870017092557 GUMMIDELLI VAISHNAVI 227381 1 3
138 :1208160022072387 MOHAMMAD RAHMAN ALI KHAN 227585 45 135
139 :1208880014598989 BAL REDDY KATHI 227646 1 3
140 :1208160117273666 SATYA SAI SIDHARTHA VIMJAMURI 227851 2 6
141 :1203320046089048 Machineni Naveen 227875 2 6
142 :1203320034309061 SATLA SAI SIDDHARTHA 227970 1 3
143 :1208160046804261 KEERTHI REDDY DANDU 228217 37 111
144 :1208870108597071 GONDA ARUMUGAM 228308 50 150
145 :1208880004401415 SWAMY VENKATA PRANEETH PASUPULETI 228488 20 60



146 :1208870146307487 NANDA KISHORE KODE 228594 6 18
147 :1208160068323787 VENKATARATNA APPARAO KOPALLE 228621 10 30
148 :1208180007516955 VENKATA RAMESH YASAM 228851 1 3
149 :1208870156748640 PATOJU SAI DILIP 228967 11 33
150 :1203320043552030 NARAM SURYANARAYANA 229068 40 120
151 :IN30021478394589 VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO GODTHI 229220 20 60
152 :1208180004117661 MADHWANI MAHESH NARAINDAS 229501 70 210
153 :1208160058086006 JAYESH JAIN 229592 3 9
154 :1208160074736425 PRAJWAL V ATREYAS 229594 30 90
155 :IN30302885803304 NARENDRA  KUMAR 229682 9 27
156 :IN30113526685808 KRISHNA MOHAN DIXIT 230061 7 21
157 :1203320047897556 Satish Lankipali. 230311 1 3
158 :1208160004813192 VANGOLE SURENDRANATHAGUPTA PAVANKUMAR 231038 10 30
159 :1204720031561746 JAMESBOUND DAVID 231550 1 3
160 :1204470004440748 HEMALATHA VENKATESH 231797 10 30
161 :1208160042732795 SUBRAMANIAN ADVYTHA 232075 3 9
162 :1203320064560114 AMRITHA ARJUN C 232656 11 33
163 :1208160089281571 JAGABANDHU CHAKRABORTY 232668 3 9
164 :1208160018600382 SOMASHEKHARAN SANJAY 233174 1 3
165 :1203350002478631 BASAVARAJ CHANNABASAPPA HARAVI 233278 30 90
166 :1208160033167646 AKSHATKUMAR GOUTAMCHAND CHOPRA 233383 45 135
167 :1208160163622561 SHIVANANDGOUD PATIL 233583 11 33
168 :IN30021441170495 KALISANKAR  GURUSWAMY 234752 120 360
169 :1204880000382274 KARTHICK IYEMPERUMAL 234822 6 18
170 :1210080000061690 V DAKSHAYANI 235156 8 24
171 :1208160089642607 SUNDARAMOORTHY RAGUPATHY 235921 5 15
172 :1204880000317951 MAILU SUBATHRA DEVI 237958 5 15
173 :1203320016991853 AMEENA BEEVI M 239243 3 9
174 :1203320014278119 CR RATHINAKUMAR RAVISELVAN 239395 1 3
175 :1208160040578052 SIVAGNANA SUBRAMANIAN SIBI 239973 4 12
176 :1210080000014922 ALAGU RAJA 243220 2 6
177 :1208160113192703 VENKATASAMY SIPI SAGAR 243265 6 18
178 :IN30302850623464 CHELLADURAI 244419 1 3
179 :1208160118204658 ARUN . 244642 25 75
180 :1208530001672817 VENNILA . 244660 13 39
181 :1208160020153596 VISWANATHAN PARVATHI 244685 7 21
182 :1208160146160762 AJISHA JAMES 245203 20 60
183 :1208160029985810 JOSEPH RABISHA ANCY 245245 5 15
184 :1208160042393534 THEESMAS AMBI ANTONY AJAI 245246 18 54
185 :1208160006859494 MURUGAN SIVAKAMI ANUSHA 245253 9 27
186 :1204880000374003 SURESH . 246098 1 3
187 :1208180161722798 s santhosh kumar 246427 1 3
188 :1208870001925693 SEKAR KARTHIKEYAN 246429 11 33
189 :1208160047138351 THANGARASU CHITHARA 247769 1 3
190 :1208160078732213 VELUMANI SAKTHIVEL 247954 38 114
191 :1204880000347826 LOGANATHAN GOPI 248504 10 30
192 :1208880005261122 RAMASAMY RAMA DHAMODHARAN 248692 100 300
193 :IN30611443555547 BALAKRISHNAN  SAKTHIVEL 248754 2 6
194 :IN30021449717584 BANUPRIYA 248839 2 6
195 :IN30021427282308 RAMASAMY JAYAKUMAR 250128 100 300
196 :1208160145462091 VARADARAJAN NAGARAJA 250196 2 6
197 :1208180008889368 MOHIYADHEEN  MACHINGAL MANNANCHERY 250908 7 21
198 :IN30186265505815 JISO  JOSE 251447 20 60
199 :1201090032578846 TELBIN THOMAS 251453 1 3
200 :1208870167400261 MOHAN GOPI DEEPU 251454 43 129
201 :1208870171832061 JAYASHANKAR JAYASANTHILALRAM 251755 3 9
202 :1208160167650065 SHEJI P SAJI 251759 3 9
203 :IN30297810000889 KAMALESH KUMAR AGARWAL 253032 25 75
204 :1208160083063061 SOBHAN PAL 253314 130 390
205 :IN30021419449917 TANUJ BAKSHI 253917 101 303
206 :1208870022692701 ASISH KUMAR PATTANAYAK 254028 3 9
207 :1201910000183051 JYOTI RANJAN ROUT 254099 45 135
208 :1204720018708707 JYOTI RANJAN ROUT 254101 5 15
209 :1208870101311271 PR DEBASISH PARIJA 254192 13 39
210 :1208880000058530 UTTAM KUMAR SA 254516 4 12
211 :1203320064488521 GAUTAM KALITA 254591 4 12
212 :IN30226913079986 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAISWAL 254802 28 84
213 :1203320079341015 RAVIKANT KUMAR 255038 8 24
214 :1208160098623792 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR 255045 4 12
215 :IN30297810486723 RAJEEV KUMAR JALAN HUF 255217 25 67
216 :1207650000288914 ANJANA PODDAR 255638 5300 14310
217 :1203320064896737 MOHAMMAD TAUKIR ALAM 255958 1 3
218 :IN30023916556567 LOKESH KUMAR 256011 40 120

TOTAL: 58502.00


